
Distance

(miles)
Sunday, 17 January 

10.30 am

East Carlton Country Park, Near Corby LE16 

8YF (café available)
4 2.5

Walk overlooking the lovely Welland Valley covered in snowdrops.

Sunday, 21 February 

10.30 am

Wyevale Nurseries, Harleston Heath 

Harleston Road, Northampton, NN5 6UJ
4 2.5

Harleston Heath and its lovely woodland.

Sunday, 21 March 

10.30 am

Thrapston  Town by the Midlands Co-op, 

Oundle Road, NN14 4PD
4 2.5

Town walk to Titchmarsh with view over the lakes

Sunday, 18 April 10.30 

am

The Cuckoo, Oundle Road Alwalton, 

Peterborough, PE7 3UP  01733 239638

4.5 3 Walk the Landy Green Way by the Nene river and the Nene Valley 

Railway by Ferry Meadows.

Thursday, 6 May   6.30 

pm

The Lamb Orlingbury Road Little Harrowden, 

Wellingborough, NN9 5BH 0 01933 673 300 3 1.75

Walk the longest and narrowest parish in Northamptonshire, over 

undulating fields to Orlingbury

Sunday, 16 May 10.30 

am

The Crown Inn, Main Street, Tinwell, Nr 

Stamford PE9 3UD 01780 762492
4.25 3

A morning’s walk across 3 beautiful  counties  Donation for Air 

Ambulance
Thursday, 3 June    

6.30 pm

Stag’s Head High Street, Great Doddington, 

NN29 7TQ 0 01933 222 316
3 1.75

Lovely views over the Nene Valley and Summer Leys Nature Reserve

Sunday, 13 June 8.00 

am

Coach trip to Southwold seaside. PRE-

BOOKING ONLY.
5.5 NA

Walk beside the sea to Walberswick then perhaps a stroll on the Pier.

Thursday, 1 July 6.30 

pm

The King’s Head, Church Street Wadenhoe, 

PE8 5ST 0 01832 720 024
3 1.75

Across the Nene, through woods and to Pilton with a visit to a dovecote.

Sunday, 18 July 10.30 

am

The Black Horse Fotheringhay Road 

Nassington, PE8 6QU 0 01780 782 324
5 3

Along the Nene Way, through a nature reserve with quiet tracks.

Thursday, 5 August 

6.30 pm

Thrapston Church Hall, Bull Ring +  Fish & 

Chip Supper
3 1.75

Around Thrapston and its environs

Sunday, 15 August 

10.30 am

Red Lion Inn Peterborough Road 

Warmington, PE8 6TN 0 01832 280 362
5 3

Two Mills and Elton Hall and excellent views.

Sunday, 19 September 

10.30 am

Lamport Swan, Harborough Road Lamport, 

NN6 9EZ 01604 686 555
4.5 3

Walk linking two very attractive villages of Scaldwell and Hanging 

Houghton with excellent views.

Sunday, 17 October 

10.30 am

The Duke’s Arms Woodford NN14 4HE 

01832 732224
4.5 2.5

Views over the Nene Valley.

Sunday, 21 November 

10.30 am

The Cross Keys Inn West Street Kings 

Cliffe, Peterborough, PE8 6XA 01780 470 

276

4 2.5

Kings Cliffe to Apethorpe – two “quintessential English villages”.
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